
CEK OVERALL MEDAL TABLES 2023

Juniors - up to & inc 15 years
Position Change First Name Surname

1 1 0 Benjamin Packwood
3 2 1 Maia Ewing
2 3 -1 Joe Gallagher
4 4 0 Julia Duff
5 5 0 Lewis Wood
6 6 0 Grace Cooney
7 7 0 Lily Burton
8 8 0 Lucy Walker
8 8 0 Sami Guettari

10 10 0 Ben Walker
11 11 0 Loukas Harrison
12 12 0 Leah Stuart
13 13 0 Lulu Elshawi
14 14 0 George Burnham
15 15 0 Charlie Reeves
16 16 0 Sam Robertson
17 17 0 Harris Taylor
18 18 0 Sonny Reynolds
19 19 0 Rueben Frost
20 20 0 Drew Riddell
21 21 0 Lola-Grace Taylor
22 22 0 Brodie Cross
23 23 0 Monroe Ritchie
24 24 0 Freddie Dickson
25 25 0 Emily Cowe
26 26 0 Jessica Walker
27 27 0 Mason Hutchison
28 28 0 Olek Flis
28 28 0 Zachary Houliston
28 28 0 Sonnie McGilvery
31 31 0 Austin Cowe
32 32 0 Natalie Cairns
32 32 0 Lily Hunter
32 32 0 Bella Watson
35 35 0 Albie O’Halloran
36 36 0 Hugh Archibald
36 36 0 Harvey Neil
36 36 0 Erica Pacitti
36 36 0 Murray Potter
40 40 0 Olivia Archibald
40 40 0 Chloe Greenan
42 42 0 Tilly Russell
43 43 0 Vhari McLeish
43 43 0 Harris Robertson
45 45 0 Hannah Benson
46 46 0 Chloe Burton
46 46 0 Eli Dickson
46 46 0 Conall Ward
49 49 0 Chloe Chapman
49 49 0 Chloe Hoff
49 49 0 Jordan Longmuir
49 49 0 Aleksander Magda
49 49 0 Corey Scott
54 54 0 Alfie Walker
55 55 0 Mhari Keast
56 56 0 Erynne Millar
56 56 0 Maria Ziemska
58 58 0 Mirren Kay
58 58 0 Willow Wood
60 60 0 Georgia Simpson
60 60 0 Rebecca Fern
60 60 0 Thomas Hackney
60 60 0 Caius Lyons
60 60 0 Kayla McNulty
60 60 0 Rory Murray
60 60 0 Gracie Peattie
60 60 0 Bonnie Robertson
60 60 0 Victoria Todorova
60 60 0 Lennox Ward
70 70 0 Aaron Adamson
70 70 0 Naya Baggs
70 70 0 William Baggs
70 70 0 Tate Bell
70 70 0 Thea Bell
70 70 0 Finn Bertrum
70 70 0 Bailey Blues
70 70 0 Benjamin Blues
70 70 0 Mason Borthwick
70 70 0 Ruairdh Brady
70 70 0 Ava Castle
70 70 0 Amber Clark
70 70 0 Evie Coulson
70 70 0 Carly Cowan
70 70 0 Emily Cowan
70 70 0 Max Damyanov
70 70 0 Aydin Dervish
70 70 0 Connor Dickson
70 70 0 Orla Dickson
70 70 0 Kate Douglas
70 70 0 Lois Duff
70 70 0 Max Gare
70 70 0 Jarred Gargaro
70 70 0 Tia Gormlay
70 70 0 Blair Green
70 70 0 Zain Guetarri
70 70 0 Jessica Hand
70 70 0 Taylor Hardie
70 70 0 Tia Harper
70 70 0 Caitlin Kelly
70 70 0 Lewis Kelly
70 70 0 Sophia Koleva
70 70 0 Murray Laidlaw
70 70 0 Owen Laidlaw
70 70 0 Kitty Lees
70 70 0 Riley Leslie
70 70 0 Archie Mason
70 70 0 Ella Mason
70 70 0 Lewis Maxwell
70 70 0 Mason McClay
70 70 0 Callum McDonald
70 70 0 Presley McGee
70 70 0 Star-Alexandra McKinnon
70 70 0 Leona McNulty
70 70 0 Duncan Mulligan
70 70 0 Eoin Mulligan
70 70 0 Adam Mungall
70 70 0 Ava Mungall
70 70 0 Tillie Murray
70 70 0 Lenny O'Halloran
70 70 0 Adam Orr
70 70 0 Lewis Orr
70 70 0 Alessio Pacitti
70 70 0 Luca Pacitti
70 70 0 Finlay Quinn
70 70 0 Letizia Ravielle
70 70 0 Harry Reeves
70 70 0 Emme Reid
70 70 0 Freddy Robertson
70 70 0 Harley Robertson
70 70 0 Noah Robertson
70 70 0 Murdo Roe
70 70 0 Hugh Ross
70 70 0 Victor Savov
70 70 0 Maya Shamra
70 70 0 Rory Shiach
70 70 0 Rhoan Sibbald
70 70 0 Rohan Sibbald
70 70 0 Evie Smith
70 70 0 Joe Spittal
70 70 0 Rubin Sutherland
70 70 0 Ilia Tarov
70 70 0 Rowan Thomson
70 70 0 David Todorov
70 70 0 Martina Toncheva
70 70 0 Alfie Tucker
70 70 0 Mathew Wilson
70 70 0 Robin Wilson
70 70 0 Eden Wood
70 70 0 Stella Xi
70 70 0 Lewis Young
70 70 0 Lois Young

* Now graduated to Cadets

Cadets - 16 - 20 years
Position First Name Surname

1 1 0 Kori Fital
2 2 0 Neve Ewing
3 3 0 Carly McNab
4 4 0 Lottie Burnham
5 5 0 Cameron Furness
6 6 0 Daniel Lyons
9 7 2 Loukas Harrison
7 8 -1 Sam Mills

12 9 3 Scott Anderson
8 10 -2 Ryan Thinn
9 11 -2 Lucy Masters
11 12 -1 Leona Jack
13 13 0 Mathew Shaw
14 14 0 Claire Conkey

15 NE Benjamin Packwood
* Now graduated to Adults

Adults - 21 years +
Position First Name Surname

1 1 0 Greg Anderson
2 2 0 Shirley Anderson
3 3 0 Kyle Lamb
4 4 0 David Donaldson
4 4 0 Rebecca Craig
6 6 0 Emma Jordan
6 6 0 Willie Leslie
8 8 0 Steve Lamb
9 9 0 Dylan Geldart
9 9 0 Paul McCabe
9 9 0 William Peattie
9 9 0 Gillian Robertson
9 9 0 Damien Watson
9 9 0 Graham Wood
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Totals

Position Change First Name Surname Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze
1 0 Benjamin Packwood 2 1 2 1 2 2 2 3 2 16 1 0 17
2 1 Maia Ewing 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 1 1 3 1 1 1 14 4 3 21
3 -1 Joe Gallagher 2 2 1 2 1 1 3 2 1 2 14 1 2 17
4 0 Julia Duff 1 1 2 2 2 2 1 1 9 1 2 12
5 0 Lewis Wood 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 6 3 2 11
6 0 Grace Cooney 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 6 2 1 9
7 0 Lily Burton 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 5 2 2 9
8 0 Lucy Walker 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 2 8
8 0 Sami Guettari 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 2 8
10 0 Ben Walker 1 1 1 1 1 2 4 1 2 7
11 0 Loukas Harrison 1 2 1 1 4 1 0 5
12 0 Leah Stuart 2 1 1 4 0 0 4
13 0 Lulu Elshawi 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 2 3 8
14 0 George Burnham 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 2 1 6
15 0 Charlie Reeves 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 5
16 0 Sam Robertson 1 1 1 1 1 3 0 2 5
17 0 Harris Taylor 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 4
18 0 Sonny Reynolds 1 1 1 2 1 0 3
19 0 Rueben Frost 1 1 1 1 2 0 2 4
20 0 Drew Riddell 2 2 0 0 2
21 0 Lola-Grace Taylor 2 1 1 2 1 4 1 6
22 0 Brodie Cross 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 3 3 7
23 0 Monroe Ritchie 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 3 6
24 0 Freddie Dickson 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 5
25 0 Emily Cowe 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 4
26 0 Jessica Walker 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 5 7
27 0 Mason Hutchison 2 1 1 1 1 2 4
28 0 Olek Flis 1 1 1 1 1 1 3
28 0 Zachary Houliston 1 1 1 1 1 1 3
28 0 Sonnie McGilvery 1 1 1 1 1 1 3
31 0 Austin Cowe 1 1 1 1 0 2
32 0 Natalie Cairns 1 2 1 0 2 3
32 0 Lily Hunter 1 1 1 1 0 2 3
32 0 Bella Watson 1 1 1 1 0 2 3
35 0 Albie O’Halloran 1 1 1 0 1 2
36 0 Hugh Archibald 1 1 0 0 1
36 0 Harvey Neil 1 1 0 0 1
36 0 Erica Pacitti 1 1 0 0 1
36 0 Murray Potter 1 1 0 0 1
40 0 Olivia Archibald 1 1 1 1 1 0 3 2 5
40 0 Chloe Greenan 1 1 1 2 0 3 2 5
42 0 Tilly Russell 1 1 0 2 0 2
43 0 Vhari McLeish 2 1 1 0 1 3 4
43 0 Harris Robertson 1 1 1 1 0 1 3 4
45 0 Hannah Benson 2 1 0 1 2 3
46 0 Chloe Burton 1 1 0 1 1 2
46 0 Eli Dickson 1 1 0 1 1 2
46 0 Conall Ward 1 1 0 1 1 2
49 0 Chloe Chapman 1 0 1 0 1
49 0 Chloe Hoff 1 0 1 0 1
49 0 Jordan Longmuir 1 0 1 0 1
49 0 Aleksander Magda 1 0 1 0 1
49 0 Corey Scott 1 0 1 0 1
54 0 Alfie Walker 1 2 1 1 0 0 5 5
55 0 Mhari Keast 2 2 0 0 4 4
56 0 Erynne Millar 1 2 0 0 3 3
56 0 Maria Ziemska 2 1 0 0 3 3
58 0 Mirren Kay 1 1 0 0 2 2
58 0 Willow Wood 1 1 0 0 2 2
60 0 Georgia Simpson 1 0 0 1 1
60 0 Rebecca Fern 1 0 0 1 1
60 0 Thomas Hackney 1 0 0 1 1
60 0 Caius Lyons 1 0 0 1 1
60 0 Kayla McNulty 1 0 0 1 1
60 0 Rory Murray 1 0 0 1 1
60 0 Gracie Peattie 1 0 0 1 1
60 0 Bonnie Robertson 1 0 0 1 1
60 0 Victoria Todorova 1 0 0 1 1
60 0 Lennox Ward 1 0 0 1 1
70 0 Aaron Adamson 0 0 0 0
70 0 Naya Baggs 0 0 0 0
70 0 William Baggs 0 0 0 0
70 0 Tate Bell 0 0 0 0
70 0 Thea Bell 0 0 0 0
70 0 Finn Bertrum 0 0 0 0
70 0 Bailey Blues 0 0 0 0
70 0 Benjamin Blues 0 0 0 0
70 0 Mason Borthwick 0 0 0 0
70 0 Ruairdh Brady 0 0 0 0
70 0 Ava Castle 0 0 0 0
70 0 Amber Clark 0 0 0 0
70 0 Evie Coulson 0 0 0 0
70 0 Carly Cowan 0 0 0 0
70 0 Emily Cowan 0 0 0 0
70 0 Max Damyanov 0 0 0 0
70 0 Aydin Dervish 0 0 0 0
70 0 Connor Dickson 0 0 0 0
70 0 Orla Dickson 0 0 0 0
70 0 Kate Douglas 0 0 0 0
70 0 Lois Duff 0 0 0 0
70 0 Max Gare 0 0 0 0
70 0 Jarred Gargaro 0 0 0 0
70 0 Tia Gormlay 0 0 0 0
70 0 Blair Green 0 0 0 0
70 0 Zain Guetarri 0 0 0 0
70 0 Jessica Hand 0 0 0 0
70 0 Taylor Hardie 0 0 0 0
70 0 Tia Harper 0 0 0 0
70 0 Caitlin Kelly 0 0 0 0
70 0 Lewis Kelly 0 0 0 0
70 0 Sophia Koleva 0 0 0 0
70 0 Murray Laidlaw 0 0 0 0
70 0 Owen Laidlaw 0 0 0 0
70 0 Kitty Lees 0 0 0 0
70 0 Riley Leslie 0 0 0 0
70 0 Archie Mason 0 0 0 0
70 0 Ella Mason 0 0 0 0
70 0 Lewis Maxwell 0 0 0 0
70 0 Mason McClay 0 0 0 0
70 0 Callum McDonald 0 0 0 0
70 0 Presley McGee 0 0 0 0
70 0 Star-Alexandra McKinnon 0 0 0 0
70 0 Leona McNulty 0 0 0 0
70 0 Duncan Mulligan 0 0 0 0
70 0 Eoin Mulligan 0 0 0 0
70 0 Adam Mungall 0 0 0 0
70 0 Ava Mungall 0 0 0 0
70 0 Tillie Murray 0 0 0 0
70 0 Lenny O'Halloran 0 0 0 0
70 0 Adam Orr 0 0 0 0
70 0 Lewis Orr 0 0 0 0
70 0 Alessio Pacitti 0 0 0 0
70 0 Luca Pacitti 0 0 0 0
70 0 Finlay Quinn 0 0 0 0
70 0 Letizia Ravielle 0 0 0 0
70 0 Harry Reeves 0 0 0 0
70 0 Emme Reid 0 0 0 0
70 0 Freddy Robertson 0 0 0 0
70 0 Harley Robertson 0 0 0 0
70 0 Noah Robertson 0 0 0 0
70 0 Murdo Roe 0 0 0 0
70 0 Hugh Ross 0 0 0 0
70 0 Victor Savov 0 0 0 0
70 0 Maya Shamra 0 0 0 0
70 0 Rory Shiach 0 0 0 0
70 0 Rhoan Sibbald 0 0 0 0
70 0 Rohan Sibbald 0 0 0 0
70 0 Evie Smith 0 0 0 0
70 0 Joe Spittal 0 0 0 0
70 0 Rubin Sutherland 0 0 0 0
70 0 Ilia Tarov 0 0 0 0
70 0 Rowan Thomson 0 0 0 0
70 0 David Todorov 0 0 0 0
70 0 Martina Toncheva 0 0 0 0
70 0 Alfie Tucker 0 0 0 0
70 0 Mathew Wilson 0 0 0 0
70 0 Robin Wilson 0 0 0 0
70 0 Eden Wood 0 0 0 0
70 0 Stella Xi 0 0 0 0
70 0 Lewis Young 0 0 0 0
70 0 Lois Young 0 0 0 0

* Now graduated to Cadets

Cadets - 16 - 20 years BKF Grand Slam Reykjavik Int. Games EKF u21 Euro Cships North v South Cships CEK Winter Camp WKF K1 YL - Fujairah 10th Copenhagen Open 16th Chojinkai Childrens & Cadets Cships British 4 Nations North East Open C'ships K1 Youth League - A Coruña Swiss Int Junior Open Karate Scotland IntOpen GP Lisbon Open Karate Kid Championships Cumbrian Open C'ships Central England Open SKGB Grand Prix C'ships Cumbrian Championships EKF Junior, Cadet & U21 C'ships WKF K1 Youth League, Porec CEK Summer Camp North East Championships Commonwealth C'ships C'wealth Club C'ships SKGB International Grand Prix Polish International Open Irish International Open CEK Autumn Camp FEW Wado Europeans Central England Int Open Totals
Totals

Position First Name Surname Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze
1 0 Kori Fital 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 10 1 3 14
2 0 Neve Ewing 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 6 2 4 12
3 0 Carly McNab 2 1 2 1 1 5 1 1 7
4 0 Lottie Burnham 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 6
5 0 Cameron Furness 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 3 3 4 10
6 0 Daniel Lyons 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 3 3 9
7 2 Loukas Harrison 2 1 1 2 1 1 2 5 1 8
8 -1 Sam Mills 1 1 1 1 2 2 3 1 6
9 3 Scott Anderson 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 4 7
10 -2 Ryan Thinn 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 5 2 8
11 -2 Lucy Masters 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 5 1 7
12 -1 Leona Jack 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 3 4 8
13 0 Mathew Shaw 1 1 1 0 1 2 3
14 0 Claire Conkey 1 0 1 0 1
15 NE Benjamin Packwood 0 0 0 0

* Now graduated to Adults

Adults - 21 years + BKF Grand Slam Reykjavik Int. Games EKF u21 Euro Cships North v South Cships CEK Winter Camp WKF K1 YL - Fujairah 10th Copenhagen Open 16th Chojinkai Childrens & Cadets Cships British 4 Nations North East Open C'ships K1 Youth League - A Coruña Swiss Int Junior Open Karate Scotland IntOpen GP Lisbon Open Karate Kid Championships Cumbrian Open C'ships Central England Open SKGB Grand Prix C'ships Cumbrian Championships EKF Junior, Cadet & U21 C'ships WKF K1 Youth League, Porec CEK Summer Camp North East Championships Commonwealth C'ships C'wealth Club C'ships SKGB International Grand Prix Polish International Open Irish International Open CEK Autumn Camp FEW Wado Europeans Central England Int Open Totals
Totals

Position First Name Surname Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze
1 0 Greg Anderson 1 1 1 3 1 1 2 7 2 1 10
2 0 Shirley Anderson 1 1 1 1 2 0 2 4
3 0 Kyle Lamb 1 1 1 1 0 2
4 0 David Donaldson 1 1 0 1 1 2
4 0 Rebecca Craig 1 1 0 1 1 2
6 0 Emma Jordan 1 0 1 0 1
6 0 Willie Leslie 1 0 1 0 1
8 0 Steve Lamb 1 0 0 1 1
9 0 Dylan Geldart 0 0 0 0
9 0 Paul McCabe 0 0 0 0
9 0 William Peattie 0 0 0 0
9 0 Gillian Robertson 0 0 0 0
9 0 Damien Watson 0 0 0 0
9 0 Graham Wood 0 0 0 0
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